Senior Associate - Risk

Bank IFSC

ICIC0004145
Bank Account

414501508717
Pay Cycle Dates

21 May - 20 Jun
PAN Number

BRYPG7415F

Actual Payable Days

31.0
Total Working Days

31.0
Loss Of Pay Days

0.0
Days Payable

31

Net Salary Payable ( A - C ) 53,250.00

Net Salary in words Fifty Three Thousand Two Hundred and Fifty Rupees only

**Note : All amounts displayed in this payslip are in INR

EARNINGS

Basic 28,125.00

HRA 14,063.00

Special Allowance 14,062.00

Total Earnings (A) 56,250.00

TAXES & DEDUCTIONS

Health Insurance Premium 3,000.00

Total Taxes & Deductions (C) 3,000.00